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Achse_Update
Status Änderungen Datum Name

Gezeichnet

Kontrolliert

Norm

Datum Name

06.12.2016 holger


16
,0
0

20,00

1,50

M16x2

Bolzen vor Bearbeitung Ø15,8mm

291,00


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,9
3


2
4
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0

11,60

174,00

1,50

92,00

0,50

1
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